

Prepay Nation Welcomes New Advisory Board Members to Drive Strategic Growth

Prepay Nation, a trailblazer in the global B2B prepaid products marketplace, has announced the formation of its inaugural Advisory Board.

BERWYN, PA, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Prepay Nation, a trailblazer in the global B2B prepaid products marketplace, has announced the formation of its inaugural Advisory Board. This move signals the company's commitment to driving innovation and expanding its strategic growth. The esteemed board comprises of three highly accomplished professionals who bring decades of experience & expertise in Telecom, Fintech, Strategy, Operations and innovations.

The newly formed Advisory Board will play a crucial role in guiding Prepay Nation's strategic direction and fueling its growth as it continues to simplify



and enhance financial services for individuals worldwide. With this addition, Prepay Nation is well-positioned to lead the industry in providing innovative solutions for <u>seamless cross-border</u> <u>transactions</u> on a real-time basis and without fees.

Introducing the Advisory Board Members

The advisory board is composed of three professionals, each bringing a wealth of experience and insights from various sectors. Their combined expertise will support Prepay Nation in expanding its global reach and refining its services. • Dr. Brian Finn: A dynamic CxO with 25 years of transformative leadership experience across telecom, tech, and SaaS. With global experience at Vodafone, HP, Digicel, VEON and Circles, Dr. Finn excels in building high-performance teams that deliver market-leading results in complex environments.

• Fouad Halawi: A dynamic and seasoned executive with extensive global experience in international business and market expansion. As the former CEO of Virgin Mobile MEA and the current CEO of Orbit Mobile (Al Mawarid Holding Group), he brings deep expertise in scaling businesses, driving growth and navigating complex global markets.

• Isaac Mophatlane: Co-founder and Chairman of Randvest Group, a South African majority black-owned, diversified investment holding company. A renowned figure in technology and innovation with a depth of experience in building a business from a small company to a large, listed entity with operations across multiple countries, both in Africa and abroad.

Prepay Nation's CEO on the New Appointments

Paolo Montessori, CEO of Prepay Nation, expressed his excitement about the appointments, stating, "The addition of these esteemed professionals to our Advisory Board marks a pivotal moment for Prepay Nation. Their collective insights and strategic guidance will be invaluable as we navigate the challenges and opportunities ahead, particularly in expanding our global footprint and enhancing our service offerings."

About Prepay Nation

Prepay Nation is a leading global B2B prepaid products marketplace that facilitates the purchase of domestic and cross-border transactions of airtime, data, bundles, e-gift cards, and utility payments. With an operational presence in 150+ countries and over 600+ partnerships, our network spans 350,000+ retail locations. To learn more about Prepay Nation's cross-border solutions, visit <u>www.prepaynation.com</u> or social media at LinkedIn, X, Facebook or YouTube.

For PR inquiries, contact Kim Fajardo at kfajardo[at]prepaynation[dot]com

Press & Media Contact:

Kim Fajardo Prepay Nation +971 58 588 6350 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/751743356

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.